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5
14:05

2500 m
140.000 

RACE COAST INCENTIVES POWERED BY Hollywoodbets C STAKES
Rennpreis: 140.000  (83.125 26.600 13.300 6.650 3.325)

1
2500

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

57.50

Spirit Of Levana
5j. b S (Fire Away - Close The Gap)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: G Burg, Messrs Philip Bamfor

Chad Little

06.12 Kenilworth 8 1800 41,0 C Little Signor Dante, Note To Self, Heal And Soul
22.11 Kenilworth 3 1800 51,0 J Solomons Regulation, Umfula, Spirit Of Levana
10.11 Kenilworth 8 1600 101,0 C Little Reet Petite, Hunga Tonga, Hampstead Heat
15.10 Durbanville 10 1250 21,0 C Little Festival Chic, Pink Pigeon, Nordic Quest
05.07 Greyville 14 1600 21,0 J Botes Tomyris, Tobacconist, Jp's Palace

2
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

58.50

Ariovistus
5j. b W (Vercingetorix - Vanilla Silk)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Messrs T Gujadhur & Andre L

Luyolo Mxothwa

15.11 Kenilworth 11 1950 41,0 C Orffer Coco's Hero, Arbitration, Western World
25.10 Durbanville 3 1800 17,0 L Mxothwa Coco's Hero, Baton Rouge, Ariovistus
05.10 Durbanville 10 2000 11,0 R Fourie Master Of Paris, Baton Rouge, Heal And So
30.08 Durbanville 8 2000 8,5 A Domeyer Heal And Soul, Master Of Paris, Elegant No
21.06 Kenilworth 1 1950 4,3 R Fourie Ariovistus, Ahead Of The Facts, Wood Worl

3
Box: 3
ML: 4,0

61.50

Gentleman Joe
8j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Dumani)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Richard Fourie

25.10 Durbanville 2 2400 6,5 S Moodley Western World, Gentleman Joe, Tothemoon
05.10 Durbanville 4 2000 17,0 C Orffer Master Of Paris, Baton Rouge, Heal And So
30.08 Durbanville 6 2000 26,0 C Orffer Heal And Soul, Master Of Paris, Elegant No
24.05 Greyville 5 1800 7,5 S Moodley Johnny The Thief, Queue Wing, Arverni Kin
07.05 Greypoly 7 1600 7,5 S Moodley Sundance Kid, Bristol Hercules, Few Dollars

4
Box: 4
ML: 26,0

57.00

Professor Snape
7j. gr W (William Longsword - Whatsinakiss)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

Oswald Noach

25.10 Durbanville 9 2400 67,0 B Plaatjies Western World, Gentleman Joe, Tothemoon
07.09 Durbanville 6 2400 26,0 C Little Twice The Master, Etoilefillante, Sansa Star
30.08 Durbanville 10 2000 41,0 C Little Heal And Soul, Master Of Paris, Elegant No
22.07 Kenilworth 3 1950 34,0 L Mxothwa Two A Penny, Heliotrope, Professor Snape
21.06 Kenilworth 10 1950 21,0 S Veale Ariovistus, Ahead Of The Facts, Wood Worl

5
Box: 5
ML: 9,0

53.00

Sansa Stark
6j. b S (Erupt - Placid Sea)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Dare 2 Dream Racing Syndic

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

03.12 Kenilworth 4 2200 34,0 S Veale Master Of Paris, Tothemoonandback, Beaut
08.11 Kenilworth 7 2500 67,0 J Solomons Ahead Of The Facts, Master Of Paris, Cong
25.10 Durbanville 5 2400 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Western World, Gentleman Joe, Tothemoon
27.09 Durbanville 10 1800 34,0 V Jodhee Princess Of Bayeux, Beneath The Clouds, 
07.09 Durbanville 3 2400 21,0 J P V'd Merwe Twice The Master, Etoilefillante, Sansa Star

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

55.50

Fast And Free
4j. b W (Futura - Free State)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Estate Late Mr G R Almanza, 

Craig Zackey

10.12 Kenilworth 1 2000 6,0 A Fortune Fast And Free, Eric Liddell, Phantom Man
19.11 Kenilworth 2 1950 26,0 C Little World First, Fast And Free, Greenchoice
25.10 Durbanville 5 1800 15,0 C Little Joshua, Konnichiwa, Time Honored
30.08 Durbanville 4 1500 126,0 C Little Yamazaki, Konnichiwa, Bugle Boy
13.08 Kenilworth 7 1200 126,0 C Little Black Eagle, In Motion, Sunshine Superman

7
Box: 7
ML: 7,0

51.50

Beautiful Side
5j. ch S (Vercingetorix - Bit On The Side)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: W J Engelbrecht

Muzi Yeni

03.12 Kenilworth 3 2200 4,3 M Yeni Master Of Paris, Tothemoonandback, Beaut
15.11 Kenilworth 3 1800 13,5 S Veale Lavender Bay, Two A Penny, Beautiful Side
25.10 Durbanville 5 1800 8,0 M Yeni Strawberry Thief, Lavender Bay, Beneath T
27.09 Durbanville 4 1800 7,5 C Zackey Princess Of Bayeux, Beneath The Clouds, 
09.09 Durbanville 1 2000 3,8 R Fourie Beautiful Side, Rare Earth, Fort Impreza

8
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

51.50

Cassandra
4j. b S (Act Of War - Littleblacknumber)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Gary Player Stud Farm  Ltd  

D D Louw

10.12 Kenilworth 1 1600 2,8 R Fourie Cassandra, Loui's Star, Pacific Waters
19.11 Kenilworth 6 1950 3,8 C Zackey World First, Fast And Free, Greenchoice
20.08 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 2,6 C Little De Vlugge, Cassandra, Curious Girl
03.08 Greyville 7 1600 3,5 C Little Copacabana, Mountainsofthemoon, Pink Di
09.07 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 4,5 C Little Opera Fan, Cassandra, Harpa

9
Box: 9
ML: 17,0

52.50

Twice The Master
8j. ch W (Twice Over - Starlight Beauty)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: J H Kinsley

S Bungane

03.12 Kenilworth 6 2200 26,0 O Noach Master Of Paris, Tothemoonandback, Beaut
25.10 Durbanville 8 2400 6,0 S Bungane Western World, Gentleman Joe, Tothemoon
07.09 Durbanville 1 2400 8,0 S Bungane Twice The Master, Etoilefillante, Sansa Star
22.07 Kenilworth 5 1950 6,5 O Noach Two A Penny, Heliotrope, Professor Snape
17.06 Kenilworth 2 1950 5,5 O Noach Baton Rouge, Twice The Master, Gold Inde

10
Box: 10
ML: 5,0

54.00

Tothemoonandback
7j. b W (Twice Over - Cat And The Moon)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton

A Fortune

03.12 Kenilworth 2 2200 5,0 R Fourie Master Of Paris, Tothemoonandback, Beaut
19.11 Kenilworth 7 1800 11,0 G Van Niekerk Wehaveasituation, The Night Ferry, Eric Lid
25.10 Durbanville 3 2400 13,5 M Yeni Western World, Gentleman Joe, Tothemoon
07.09 Durbanville 4 2400 3,2 R Fourie Twice The Master, Etoilefillante, Sansa Star
21.06 Kenilworth 8 1950 41,0 J Solomons Ariovistus, Ahead Of The Facts, Wood Worl

Ergebnis: Quoten:


